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ARK Genomic Revolution Multi-Sector

ETF NYSEARCA: ARKG

$89.51 +0.78 (2Ap)

-4.2%

W  3M 1Y 5Y

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$89.51 $89.51 $92.18 $89.23
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y

$28.71 $115.15 197.47% 38.07%
Volume Expense ratio

3.59M 0.75


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Healthcare 97.49%  Technology 2.35%

Industrials 0.00%

Allocations

Invitae Corporation

CRISPR Therapeutics AG

llumina, Inc

Arcturus Therapeutics Holdings...

Compugen Ltd

Intellia Therapeutics, Inc

lovance Biotherapeutics, Inc

Twist Bioscience Corporation

Cellectis S.A

CareDx, Inc

Consumer Defensive 0.16%

11.98%

10.59%

6.59%

6.56%

5.52%

3.90%

3.56%

3.33%

3.29%

3.25%

Show more

Utilities 0.00%
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About ARK Genomic Revolution Multi-Sector ETF

ARKG is an actively managed ETF that seeks long-term growth of capital by investing under normal circumstances
primarily (at least 80% of its assets) in domestic and U. S. exchange traded foreign equity securities of companies
across multiple sectors, including health care, information technology, materials, energy and consumer
discretionary, that are relevant to the Fund's investment theme of the genomics revolution.



