

ARK Genomic Revolution Multi-Sector

ETF NYSEARCA: ARKG

\$89.51 +0.78 (2 Apr)



1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

 Previous close
 Open
 Today's high
 Today's low

 \$89.51
 \$89.51
 \$92.18
 \$89.23

 52W low
 52W high
 1Y
 5Y

 \$28.71
 \$115.15
 197.47%
 38.07%

Volume Expense ratio **3.59M 0.75**



Sector breakdown

Healthcare 97.49%	Technology 2.35%	Consumer Defensive 0.16%	Utilities 0.00%
Industrials 0.00%			

Allocations

Invitae Corporation	11.98%
CRISPR Therapeutics AG	10.59%
Illumina, Inc	6.59%
Arcturus Therapeutics Holdings	6.56%
Compugen Ltd	5.52%
Intellia Therapeutics, Inc	3.90%
lovance Biotherapeutics, Inc	3.56%
Twist Bioscience Corporation	3.33%
Cellectis S.A	3.29%
CareDx, Inc	3.25%

Show more

About ARK Genomic Revolution Multi-Sector ETF

ARKG is an actively managed ETF that seeks long-term growth of capital by investing under normal circumstances primarily (at least 80% of its assets) in domestic and U. S. exchange traded foreign equity securities of companies across multiple sectors, including health care, information technology, materials, energy and consumer discretionary, that are relevant to the Fund's investment theme of the genomics revolution.

.